
Ticket full price list（tax in）

1-Day ticket

￥5,000

￥10,000

￥10,000

￥13,000

￥14,000

￥14,000

￥14,000

￥17,000

￥19,000

￥15,000

￥15,000

￥18,000

￥19,000

￥15,000

￥15,000

￥18,000

￥20,000

￥16,000

￥16,000

￥19,000

￥21,000

￥18,000

￥18,000

￥21,000

￥22,000

￥13,000

￥8,000

￥13,000

￥16,000

￥17,000

￥27,000

￥27,000

￥32,000

￥35,000

￥22,000

ー ー ー ー ￥13,000ー ー

￥22,000

￥25,000

￥28,000

￥9,000

￥19,000

￥25,000

￥17,000

￥37,000

￥49,000

10/19（Thu）

10/17（Tue）

10/20（Fri）

10/21（Sat）

1st Round

Practice Day

2nd Round

3rd Round

10/22（Sun）Final Round

￥2,500

￥2,500

￥2,500

￥3,500

￥3,500

2-ticket pack 4-ticket pack Front-row seat Exciting zone
Grandstand seat

Driving range 1H Tee 16H Green 18H Green

1-Day Ticket
with round-trip

bus plan

Ticket
with special
merchandise

Parking ticket


