## Ticket full price list (tax in)

	1-Day ticket	2-ticket pack	4-ticket pack	Front-row seat	Exciting zone	Grandstand seat				1-Day Ticket with round-trip		Parking ticket
						Driving range	1H Tee	16H Green	18H Green	bus plan	merchandise	
10/17 (Tue) Practice Day	¥5,000	¥9,000	¥17,000	_	_	_	_	_	_	¥13,000	¥8,000	¥2,500
10/19 (Thu) 1st Round	¥10,000	¥19,000	¥37,000	¥27,000	¥22,000	¥14,000	¥15,000	¥15,000	¥16,000	¥18,000	¥13,000	¥2,500
10/20 (Fri) 2nd Round	¥10,000			¥27,000	¥22,000	¥14,000	¥15,000	¥15,000	¥16,000	¥18,000	¥13,000	¥2,500
10/21 (Sat) 3rd Round	¥13,000	¥25,000	¥49,000	¥32,000	¥25,000	¥17,000	¥18,000	¥18,000	¥19,000	¥21,000	¥16,000	¥3,500
10/22 (Sun) Final Round	¥14,000			¥35,000	¥28,000	¥19,000	¥19,000	¥20,000	¥21,000	¥22,000	¥17,000	¥3,500